
EVENT
RUNDOWN

SILENT GRIEF
RETREAT 2024

silentgriefsupport.comjimmyhintonspeaker@gmail.com

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18TH

4:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

8:00-10:00 PM

CAMP ALLEGHENY

Check-in begins

Dinner 

Bonfire and get to know each other

100 Camp Allegheny Dr. Stoystown, PA



EVENT
RUNDOWN

SILENT GRIEF
RETREAT 2024

silentgriefsupport.comjimmyhintonspeaker@gmail.com

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19TH

8:30-9:15 AM

9:30-10:30 AM

10:45-12:00

10:45-12:00

12:30-1:15 PM

1:15-3:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

5:30-6:15 PM

CAMP CENTER & 
DINING HALL

Breakfast

Clara Hinton Keynote in Camp Center

Breakout (Jimmy Hinton Faith Struggles:
Where Was God?)

Breakout (Clara Hinton Can I Reclaim My
Joy?)

Networking Lunch

United 93 National Memorial Tour

Free Time! 

Dinner



EVENT
RUNDOWN

SILENT GRIEF
RETREAT 2024

silentgriefsupport.comjimmyhintonspeaker@gmail.com

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19TH

7:00-8:30 PM

8:30-11:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

CAMP CENTER & 
DINING HALL

Clara Hinton Keynote & Candle Lighting    
Service in Camp Center

free Time / Bonfire

Breakfast

Final Packing & Goodbyes

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 20TH


